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Price
142.74 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.79% (1.12)

US6703461052
NUE

Tradegate

EUR

Industry

Stock

33,942 EUR
S&P 500

145.14 EUR (210)
145.84 EUR (210)
140.44 EUR
142.74 EUR
140.44 EUR
141.62 EUR
141.39905 EUR
105

14,846.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 )
2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/14 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6703461052&ID_NOTATION=132143222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6703461052&ID_NOTATION=132143222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88f7155196611975bc8305104df59a956dee3da8625c781f4290c1d03bb42f71&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=34431897376f4b881&time=1720799338&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fffdda243d111823f396e0ac817ce54c892f80b3b1ddc445b36f1eae402d4218&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=624fe3d5b162088eb&time=1720799338&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c351acef26315df1a4f4c812ee1aef6a83f266567933cb4c168485c9023513a&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=44706536d53b307e9&time=1720799338&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db709e7f6be410fed27cf819f3ac55f20d6684d595f2ad34d49168d273bbcb54&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=67f05d3235456e4e1&time=1720799338&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c99f4d8659456f0194d4692537c66e134d8edac36bd0ff6dbb640b8e142161d4&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=64fd1fb1b9752c564&time=1720799338&tool=RSC
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Price
142.74 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 141.49 EUR (125)
145.93 EUR (100)
163.31 EUR (101
156.90 EUR (141

187.82 EUR (2024/04/02

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

137.72 EUR (2024/06/14
187.82 EUR (2024/04/02
131.80 EUR (2023/10/23

)
)
)
)
)
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ISIN US6703461052
Symbol NUE
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 33,942 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 145.14 EUR (210)
Ask (Ask size) 145.84 EUR (210)
Open 140.44 EUR
High 142.74 EUR
Low 140.44 EUR
Close (prev. day) 141.62 EUR
VWAP 141.39905 EUR
Volume (pcs) 105
Trading volume 14,846.90
Number of trades 3
Last size 35
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.04% -5.11% +73.17%
Perf (abs.) -12.38 -7.63 +59.84
Beta 0.42 0.80 1.14
Volatility 25.68 26.10 37.98

ERSTE

Group

All listings for NUCOR CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 15:16 142.74 EUR 0.01 3
11
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:40 140.92 EUR 0.00 2
11
NYSE 2024/07/ 17:33 158.21 USD 72.40 9,650
11
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 140.46 EUR 0.00 1
11
London Stock 2024/06/ 16:07 159.42 USD 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=132143222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26877894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3238722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805291

NUCOR CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/07/ 13:09 141.32 EUR 0.00
11

2024/07/ 08:10 140.46 EUR 0.00
11

2024/07/ 08:13 140.48 EUR 0.00
11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11566821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364612620

NUCOR CORP

Company profile

NUCOR

Contact Details
NUCOR CORP.

1915 Rexford Road - 28211 Charlotte
Telefon: +1-704-366-7000

Fax: +1-704-362-4208

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nadja West

Christopher
Kearney

Laurette
Koellner

Michael
Lamach

Nicholas
Gangestad

Norma Clayton

Patrick
Dempsey
Leon J.
Topalian
D. Chad
Utermark

Daniel R.
Needham

David A.
Sumoski

Douglas J.
Jellison

Gregory J.
Murphy

K. Rex Query

Stephen D.
Laxton

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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